2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package

2009 Essex DP 9B794 Ebony

Skin:

Esscess

9B794-EBONY

SKIN:62310 LABRADOR BLACK
A- 64503 MEDIUM FAWN MET.
B- 57714 DAWN FAWN MET,

C- 65594 DESSERT GOLD

AWNINGS:

STD: A&E POWER BOX AWNING
FABRIC: TAUPE(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK
OPT:CAREFREE

FABRIC: TAUPE(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK
OPT:GIRARD

FABRIC: TAUPE(SUNERELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

Quart Gallon
Formula 1 i
NEW 62310 2007-2007 LABRADOR BLACK PE 2007 LABRADOR BLACK PE
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description Amount| Cum.| | Amount| cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 78.9 78.9 315.7 315.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.1 374.8
BC105 WHITE 21.7 115.4 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.4 2,848.1 3,309.8
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.4 52.0 3,361.8
BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.1 86.9 3,448.7
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.7 10.3 3,459.0
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.3 10.5 3,469.5




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula
NEW 64503 6450 2005-2005 MEDIUM FAWN MET 2005 MEDIUM FAWN MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.7 79.7 319.0 319.0
BC200 BLACK 201.7 281.4 806.7 1,125.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 166.5 447.9 665.9 1,791.6
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 129.7 577.6 518.8 2,310.4
BC195 TRANSPARENT W... 127.9 705.5 511.8 2,822.2
BC100 CLEAR 68.4 773.9 273.5 3,095.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.9 822.8 195.7 3,291.4
BCS00 RED GOLD 22.8 845.6 91.1 3,382.5
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 228 868.4 91.2 3,473.7
BC840 RED VIOLET 114 879.8 45.6 3,519.3
Fid 57714 00 DARK FawM MET DARK FAWN MET
| Using: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
NMIXING BASE 666.9 2667.5 2667.5
M99,/00 Super Fine Aluminum 22.1 620.0 B88.2 2755.7
M99/07 Extra Coarse Silver 13.4 702.4 53.6 2809.3
A924 Waterborne Factor... 155.5 857.9 621.9 3431.2
AD32 white 39.4 897.3 157.5 3588.7
AJAT MARDOMN 8.6 an5.9 34.5 3623.2
A306 Red Iron Oxide i 911.6 23.0 3646.2
Al4g Lemon Gold 3.8 915.4 15.2 3661.4
1 EFFECT ADDITIVE 44.1 059.5 176.5 38370
Fhd ER534 na MEW AR DESSERT GOLD MEWMAR DESSERT GOLD
I— L zing: ’— Step: I— Step: ’—
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
; UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 323.3 323.3
BC171 MEDIUMN ALUNMINUNM 3778 458.6 1511.4 1834.7
BC110 WHITE PEARL 184.5 643.1 738.1 25728
BC105 WHITE 69.4 712.5 2778 2850.6
BC10O1 FLOP CONTROL 66.8 7793 267.1 31177
BCB0O0 RED GOLD 208 a809.1 119.3 3237.0
BCo60O0 GOLD 28.1 837.2 1124 3349.4
BCOH05 YELLOW OXIDE 20.2 857.4 80.7 3430.1
BCZ201 DEEP BLACK 18.5 8759 4.2 3504.3
BCB21 DARK MAROON 2.6 878.5 10.6 3514.9




